Resultatlista

DM Gevar 6.5
2016-08-28

DM Vet.

Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 298 Guld.m
Christer Andersson NSG 292 Silver.m
Peter Berkelund Atvid 291 brons.m

DM Oppet.
Emil Diddilié¢ Krokek 315 guld.m
Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 298 silver.m
Christer Andersson NSG 292 brons.m

Gullbergs Harads Skyttegille



Klass G 17
Marcus Heinemark

Klass GS 4

Emil Diddilie
Mats Svahn

Klass GS 3
Mikael Berkelund

Orjan Walterhed
Bo Eriksson

Klass GS 55
Kenneth Jonsson
Peter Berkelund
Lars Ingesson

Klass GS 65

Christer Andersson

Norrkdping skf

Krokek
Simontorp

Atvid
Torshag
Gullberg

Torshag
Atvid
Gullberg

NSG

47

47
47
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47
48
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46

46
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46

46
44
33

47
42
47

49

47

39
37

39
31
13

39
43
30

33

140

133
130

131
119
80

133
133
120

128

49

49
46

47
39
37

49
48
41

48

46

44
36

41
32
17

41
41
37

40

95

93
82

88
71
54

90
89
78

88

235

226
212

219
190
134

223
222
198

216



Misterskap Oppet

Emil Diddilié
Kenneth Jonsson
Christer Andersson
Peter Berkelund
Mats Svahn
Mikael Berkelund
Lars Ingesson

Bo Eriksson

Méisterskap Veteran

Kenneth Jonsson
Christer Andersson
Peter Berkelund
Lars Ingesson

Maisterskap G 17

Marcus Heinemark

Krokek
Torshag
NSG
Atvid
Simontorp
Atvid
Gullberg
Gullberg

Torshag
NSG
Atvid
Gullberg

Norrkdpings skf

Grundomg Serie

226 47
223 44
216 44
222 46
212 41
219 46
198 36
134 17

Grundomg Serie

223 44
216 44
222 46
198 36
235

46
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TOTAL

315
298
292
291
289
285
259
164
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298
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